
Racial Profile Report

01/01/2013 12/31/2013to

Dallam County Sheriffs Office

For: Bell, Martin, Meachum, Morris, Scott, STEVENSON

Number of motor vehicle stops:

1.

2.

3.

 436

 0

 3

citation only

arrest only

both

4. Total 439

Race or Ethnicity:

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

11. Total

African

Asian

Caucasian

Hispanic

Native American

 17

 10

 339

 71

 0

 439

Search conducted:

15.

16.

Yes

No

 8

 431

17. Total 439

Was search consented?

18.

19.

Yes

No

20. Total Must equal #15

 5

 3

 8

9. Middle Eastern 2

Race or Ethnicity known prior to stop?

12.

13.

Yes

No

14. Total

 1

 438

 439


